
Name - Code MENTZS EPA estimate: Savings 2.4%
Car Model Forrester city 21 Projected Annual Mileage 16,783
Car Year 2011 highway 27 Projected Annual Savings
Car Make Subaru combined 23 Gallons of Fuel 16
gas tank size 16.9 gallons $$$$ Savings $65.97 AeroHance.com

CO2 Reduction (lbs) 316
date price per gal $dollar odom fuel fill mi since mileage cumulative cumulative average Baseline

gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods
50717

17-Jun $3.759 $31.53 50901 8.387 184 21.9 184 8.387 21.9 m
26-Jun $3.766 $49.65 51243 13.184 342 25.9 526 21.571 24.4 m
29-Jun $3.659 $41.18 51537 11.255 294 26.1 820 32.826 25.0 h m
10-Jul $3.659 $50.45 51908 13.789 371 26.9 1191 46.615 25.5 h m
14-Jul $3.759 $41.32 52198 10.993 290 26.4 1481 57.608 25.7 h m
19-Jul $3.799 $43.79 52486 11.527 288 25.0 1769 69.135 25.6 h m
21-Jul $3.899 $24.66 52643 6.325 157 24.8 1926 75.46 25.5 h m
31-Jul $3.900 $25.07 52828 6.429 185 28.8 2111 81.889 25.8 h m

$307.65 81.889 $3.76 avg per gallon price

52832
8-Aug $3.929 $40.10 53099 10.207 267 26.2 267 10.207 26.2 h m

30-Aug $4.099 $49.70 53399 12.124 300 24.7 567 22.331 25.4 m
5-Sep $3.978 $54.13 53750 13.609 351 25.8 918 35.94 25.5 m
9-Sep $4.099 $43.07 54020 10.507 270 25.7 1188 46.447 25.6 m

11-Sep $4.198 $28.57 54219 6.805 199 29.2 1387 53.252 26.0 h 
14-Sep $4.109 $44.39 54500 10.804 281 26.0 1668 64.056 26.0 h 
18-Sep $4.079 $32.66 54720 8.006 220 27.5 1888 72.062 26.2 h m 
25-Sep $4.039 $49.13 55040 12.163 320 26.3 2208 84.225 26.2 h m
27-Sep $4.019 $54.16 55411 13.477 371 27.5 2579 97.702 26.39659 h m

0.62 mpg savings

$395.91 97.702 $4.05
avg per 
gallon price 2.40% as a percentage

10.44 per tank mpg savings

$9.49
saved during 
term of test 3.90 avg per gallon price

1.58 avg per tank $$ 
during term of te 5.78 0.41 per tank gallon savings

co2 recduction 45.42 7.86
lbs CO2 reduced per 
tank


